
December Breakfast Menu 

Monday, December 2 

Pannukakku w 
Blueberry 
Sauce 
Go-Gurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Tuesday, December 31 

Egg Bake 
Cheese Stick 

Fruit 
Milk & Juice 

Wednesday, December 4 

Muffins 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Thursday, December 5 

Cinnamon Rolls 
Go-Gurt 
Fuit 

Milk & Juice 

Friday, December 6 



Waffles w 
Strawberries 
Cheese Stick 

Fruit 

Milk & Juice 
Monday, December 9 

Biscuits & 
Gravy 

Scram Eggs 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Tuesday, December 10 

Blueberry 
Oatmeal Bake 

Go-Gurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Wednesday, December 11 

Jeffers Hash 
Cheese Stick 

Fruit 
Milk & Juice 

Thursday, December 12 

Cinnamon 
French Toast 
Sausage 
Yogurt 

Fruit, Milk, 
Juice 

Friday, December 13 



Donuts 
Cheese Stick 

Fruit 
Milk & Juice 

Monday, December 16 

Blueberry Bread 
Go-Gurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Tuesday, December 17 

Cinnamon Rolls 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Wednesday, December 18 

Muffins 
Cheese Stick 

Fruit 
Milk & Juice 

Thursday, December 19 

Pancakes 
Sausage 
Go-Gurt 
Fruit 

Milk & Juice 

Friday, December 20 

Ham & Cheese 
Omelet 
Toast 

Cheese Stick 



Fruit, Milk, 
Juice 

Monday, December 23-January 5 
No School-Christmas Break! See you Monday, January 6! 


